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MP24100941
MP24101484
MP24100166
MP24101023
MP24100651
MP24100190
MP24100233
MP24101737
MP24101039
MP24101535

Candidate Name

BHIRWANDEKAR SWAPNIL SUNIL
YADAV MANOIJ BABLOO

PATIL KRUSHNA SADASHIV

GUPTA ASHWINI SHIVKUMAR
HODAWDEKAR SEVA SACHIN
SHUBH BAJPAI

RIYAJ RASUL PATHAN

DOKE SHUBHAM RAGHO
JANARDAN SANTOSH DICHVALKAR
AKASH CHANDRAKANT CHAUDHARI

Allotment List (Phase-I)

[2400210912] DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Mobile Number

9930874129
7021176455
9403121934
9022498670
8390681697
7806069032
8850842443
9322492109
9579466858
6355109927

Merit Marks

97.6221358
91.3964548
91.3964548
89.1050584
86.5542585
74.7081712
74.7081712
69.9956766
41.3748379

Admitted Candidates

Allotted Type

OPEN-General
OPEN-General
OPEN-General
OPEN-Female
OPEN-Female
OPEN-General

OPEN-EWS-General

ST-General
OBC-General

36.7055772 iT-Female (Female Seat Converted To General

Allotted
Medium
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

M.P.Ed., University Managed Unaided College / Department, English, Co-Education

Eligible Allotted Eligible
Category Category Quota
OPEN OPEN MS
OPEN OPEN MS
OPEN OPEN MS
OPEN OPEN MS
OPEN OPEN MS

OPEN OPEN OMS
OPEN-EWS OPEN-EWS MS
ST ST MS
OBC OBC MS
ST ST MS

Allotted
Quota
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
OMS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Admission Status

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Prof. (Mirs.) Vasantni Kaaniravan
Head
Department of Physical Education
University of Mumbai
Sperts Compiex, Vidyanagari,
Santacriuz (East', Mumbai 400 097




