## Allotment List (Phase-I)

## [2400210912] DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI M.P.Ed., University Managed Unaided College / Department, English, Co-Education

## **Admitted Candidates**

Sr. No.	Application ID	Candidate Name	Mobile Number	Merit Marks	Allotted Type	Allotted Medium	Eligible Category	Allotted Category	Eligible Quota	Allotted Quota	Admission Status
1	MP24100941	BHIRWANDEKAR SWAPNIL SUNIL	9930874129	97.6221358	OPEN-General	English	OPEN	OPEN	MS	MS	Admitted
2	MP24101484	YADAV MANOJ BABLOO	7021176455	91.3964548	OPEN-General	English	OPEN	OPEN	MS	MS	Admitted
3	MP24100166	PATIL KRUSHNA SADASHIV	9403121934	91.3964548	OPEN-General	English	OPEN	OPEN	MS	MS	Admitted
4	MP24101023	GUPTA ASHWINI SHIVKUMAR	9022498670	89.1050584	OPEN-Female	English	OPEN	OPEN	MS	MS	Admitted
5	MP24100651	HODAWDEKAR SEVA SACHIN	8390681697	86.5542585	OPEN-Female	English	OPEN	OPEN	MS	MS	Admitted
6	MP24100190	SHUBH BAJPAI	7806069032	74.7081712	OPEN-General	English	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	OMS	Admitted
7	MP24100233	RIYAJ RASUL PATHAN	8850842443	74.7081712	OPEN-EWS-General	English	OPEN-EWS	<b>OPEN-EWS</b>	MS	MS	Admitted
8	MP24101737	DOKE SHUBHAM RAGHO	9322492109	69.9956766	ST-General	English	ST	ST	MS	MS	Admitted
9	MP24101039	JANARDAN SANTOSH DICHVALKAR	9579466858	41.3748379	OBC-General	English	OBC	OBC	MS	MS	Admitted
10	MP24101535	AKASH CHANDRAKANT CHAUDHARI	6355109927	36.7055772	T-Female (Female Seat Converted To General	English	ST	ST	MS	MS	Admitted



Prof. (Nirs.) Vasantni Kaoniravan Head
Department of Physical Education
University of Mumbai
Sports Complex, Vidyanagari,
Santacriuz (East', Mumbai 400 098

Varante Madho